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AL PUREERI A PG At | Wl 7
75 [ # pE '-‘,; HoW |[WA&H| XHe® | 4 # | BFA
0 muﬁﬁm ¥ o | 0.00 0.00| 24,273,377.36
i ﬁi%ﬁgﬁéﬁg@%ﬁf\jT‘C‘E#’g}%w%( 2021-07-01 5,700.00 0.00| 24,279,077.36| FibE
2 %‘Zﬂ'?&g;ﬁﬁg FARRFSELIRI 5 | 5091.07.01 88,100.00 0.00|  24,367,177.36| BWH
3 %ﬁmgﬁggﬁ%&ﬁw’qmﬂﬁ GERED | 021.07.02 6,303.00 0.00|  24,373,480.36| FMHX
4 (IR o RERARAHIRGNR & | s 3,500.00 0.00|  24,376,980.36| ZfHiX
5 |f=REBHRNE 2021-07-02 0.00 1,000.00|  24,375,980.36| FEAHi{Y
6 ‘Eﬁgﬁ&ﬁ%ﬂ% EREEFHERILAR | 051_67.02 0.00 10,000.00|  24,365,980.36| b3
7 %gémf%%gﬁmmﬁﬁﬂﬂﬂ’&“mmﬁ% 2021-07-05 57,592.50 0.00| 24,423,572.86| Z&fH{X
8 g{ﬁ BRHEERS SHEERHERERR | 5051.07.05 0.00 10,000.00|  24,413,572.86| B
9 gf%ﬁgﬁ&&%mﬁ (ERBERERBILERR | 5051.07.05 0.00 10,000.00| 24,403 572.86| %
10 %gggﬁ%ﬂ%ﬁ@@%ﬂ) SOAEHEE | 5051.07.08 9,000.00 0.00| 24,412,572.86| BWH
11 Eg%ﬁqﬂ&ﬁ/“\mw%%}%ﬁ‘ BHE | 2001-07-06 0.00 876.00  24,411,696.86| W%
12 | h B s bl 44 R S A B 3 2021-07-06 0.00 118.00|  24,411,578.86| EW#
13 [fthEmEP LA RS TERA 2021-07-06 0.00 59.00| 24,411,519.86| B
14 |HHREBS 4 R6A BB 2021-07-08 0.00 175,308.33|  24,236,211.53| £#%
16 | (AR B4 46 A G Bs 2021-07-08 0.00 78,486.82|  24,157,724.71| B
16 |f2R X855 A6 A i s Bl R #08 s iftn 2021-07-08 0.00 9,418.42|  24,148,306.29| ¥Eub3s
17 ﬁ;iﬁ%wﬁ%%mﬁ (CTREER A RRIEAR 2021-07-09 0.00 10,000.00|  24,138,306.29| b5
18 ggggyﬂaaﬁ.ﬁr BERAUBHUS] BERAR | 5010712 0.00 19,896.50|  24,118,409.79| ZesiX
19 ﬁg”ﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁﬁgﬁgﬁwa&z&lﬁﬁ 2021-07-13 503.18 0.00| 24,118,912.97| B#bss
20 WL =165 4Rk 3t (285-289=41) 2021-07-13 14.48 0.00| 24,118,927.45| ¥4
21 |zl =165 TRk # (1864-1868=41) 2021-07-13 14.48 0.00| 24,118,941.93| Bbs
22 g;”ﬁg%ﬂﬁ?ﬁgﬁﬁgﬁ??ﬁiﬁg?ﬁ 2021-07-13 964.13 0.00|  24,119,906.06| EH%
23 gfﬁ%‘&%gﬁg? 4RI (2781-2849,503 | 5054 47,43 356.44 0.00|  24,120,262.50| Bi%
24 ?ﬁﬁml&%ﬁ%ﬁ GResra BRI | sinqi0713 248.57 0.00[ 24,120,511.07| B#%
25 E{Eim%ﬂmr BRE=ERTESETBEN | 5051.07.13 0.00 22,800.00|  24,097,711.07| BIH
g [ LIMetRen ARE=REEEIOSEEEH | a0g1.07.40 0.00 14,700.00|  24,083,011.07| RB%
27 }gfgﬁﬁgﬁgg%ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂ%%gﬁ&l 2021-07-15 0.00 1,600.00  24,081,411.07| ZEMHAX
28 %ﬁg‘g%ﬁgﬁwﬁmwﬁmﬁﬂﬁ R 1 2021.07-16 12,703.60 0.00|  24,094,114.67| BfHX
29 |FmL6A e (ZREE16S3 R 2021-07-16 3,500.00 0.00|  24,097,614.67| ZE4H{X
30 (W6 A Mie (ZRERI6F4FEH) 2021-07-16 4,900.00 0.00| 24,102,514.67 | X
31 |WZREne A s (ZEEI6STREER) 2021-07-16 6,048.00 0.00| 24,108,562.67 | E&fH{X
32 %géig}%ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂ%ﬂﬁ%nﬁ'Dl%ﬁmﬁﬁ 2021-07-16 2,560.00 0.00  24,111,122.67| HfH4x
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33 gﬁgﬁggﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁ)‘gﬁ e 2021-07-19 0.00 270,755.20|  23,840,367.47| ZfH{X
34 gﬁwmmiﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ“&ﬂ” 2021-07-19 0.00 270,755.20 ' 23,569,612.27 | X
35 |[H=REMEENE, 2021-07-19 0.00 1,500.00|  23,568,112.27| Eabsh
36 %gﬁﬁﬁ%g?ﬁﬁﬂﬂ%ﬁkﬁxp (N9 1 2021-07-19 270,755.20 0.00|  23,838,867.47| FfhiX
37 E?ﬁgf%ﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁr %3;4%}@& (=R 2021-07-20 32,194.00 0.00| 23,871,061.47 ZfH{X
38 |f=REmtiRI 4 2021-07-20 0.00 1,500.00 23,869,561.47| Zib¥s
39 g%ﬁgﬁ%ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ)ﬁﬂﬁia)ﬁ%ﬂﬂz%ﬁ 2021-07-20 0.00 30,495.00|  23,839,066.47 | bt
40 g{&%’%@%ﬁ*ﬂ%%%ﬁmzﬁﬁﬁmz@ 2021-07-20 0.00 31,350.00| 23,807,716.47| R
41 ggéﬁégfgﬁgaﬂgﬁﬁ%%m—mfﬁﬁﬁ 2021-07-21 8,000.00 0.00| 23,815,716.47| &l
42 %gﬁgﬁ%%%%ﬁ%mﬁﬁﬁwﬁﬁmﬁ 2021-07-21 47,642.00 0.00| 23,863,358.47 | X
43 |ZReRiEN S 2021-07-21 0.00 1,500.00| 23,861,858.47| izt
44 g;gm&ﬁyﬁﬁm%ﬁﬁaﬁmozl%ﬂﬁ 2021-07-21 0.00 15,000.00| 23,846,858.47 | Z4H{X
45 [ LSRR RAFEEIRTAE | o g7.1 0.00 3,000.00|  23,843,858.47| FHH{L
46 gﬂ%%ﬁ%ﬁ‘ﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁ} “RTIWT BEEE | 50510726 0.00 2,000.00| 23,841,858.47| REH
47 g’%ﬁ% RERRERRAT T RE” WA | 5051 07.06 0.00 28,000.00| 23,813,858.47| REH
48 |(H=BABEHETH. WHAR2021ETATH 2021-07-26 0.00 20,905.58| 23,792,952.89| ¥
49 (=B LRHEIEIFEAR02FETALTE 2021-07-26 0.00 4,300.00 23,783,652.8§ Ribe
50 Eg}%ﬁmﬁ%ﬁﬂ‘ MENRNAFIRABL | 9051.07.26 0.00 10,200.00|  23,778,452.89| b
51 |[(T=EEBAEF R 202147 B 4r T3 R ANSEED, 2021-07-26 0.00 18,323.08|  23,760,129.81| R
52 |f=REBRMEELMA20214FTA TH 2021-07-26 1 0.00 2,500.00| 23,757,629.81| ¥Eib¥
53 ggﬁzﬂ%ﬁﬁ%@ﬂkﬁ%@m2021$7H 2021-07-26 0.00 3,657.04| 23,753,971.87| B3
b4 |(T=EHEAILMATIERE R EH2021F7TH TH 2021-07-26 0.00 800.00| 23,753,171.87| W
55 maﬁﬁ%ﬁnﬂﬂ‘ AT RERGR 2021-07-26 0.00 750.00| 23,752,421.87| B
56 g%wzgx\zgggﬁﬁﬁm;%ﬁmﬁ, REF | 2091.07-26 0.00 1,567.14|  23,750,854.73
57 g;ﬁ?gﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁz%x%wgf 2021-07-26 0.00 1,170.00|  23,749,684.73| Rabh
58 [TRAZFRERN R ARRETERAR 201 5EF W35 £ ALK 2021-07-26 0.00 1,100.00{  23,748,584.73| bzt
59 %gﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ KGR WBD | 50p1.07.26 0.00 3,900.00| 23,744,684.73| T
60 | Z BEh R A ARG TE SRR 63 201 64F i 28 1D AK 2021-07-26 0.00 1,100.00|  23,743,584.73| REN
61 gﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ*ﬁﬁ ASERT WL | 50010726 0.00 2,900.00| 23,740,684.73| BT
62 [fTREREA R RRET AR 20174 25 20 FO AR 2021-07-26 0.00 1,300.00|  23,739,384.73| BT
63 [T ER AR LR E IR 43 20185F Wiy 25 A} O AR 2021-07-26 0.00 1,200.00( 23,738,184.73| BT}
64 |{HRZEBERN R A RBE SR 4 201 94F M 35 43 TR K 2021-07-26 0.00 1,500.00|  23,736,684.73| RER
65 [{TERERFHR AR B EI R 2020 F 28 2 Aok 2021-07-26 0.00 3,300.00| 23,733,384.73| HEHEL
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AR EpL ¢mﬁ?EW&EﬁAW%ﬁﬁAﬁ BT, 5T
s ’/’~.;,_ v %’i%i = B N & X H & M & MW Z2F A
66 ﬁgﬂimﬁlﬁﬂ/qﬁﬁﬂkr FRE | 20210727 2,500.00 0.00|  23,735,884.73| b
67 ﬁ%ﬁaﬂ_ﬁ‘mm%zai@%ﬁ%ﬁ*&ﬁﬁ 2021-07-27 0.00 1,000.00|  23,734,884.73| Bibis
68 t&a’érﬂ\:%%?ﬁqsbgi Eb??%ﬁ*ﬁﬁﬁ 2021-07-28 1,000.00 0.00[  23,735,884.73| EipH
69 =& % A20214F “J\—“%‘:Elﬁmﬁ 2021-07-28 0.00 5,400.00(  23,730,484.73| ZEfH{Y
70 (£ it RSl A 7 A 4 e 5% 2021-07-28 0.00 21.04| 23,730,463.69| EfH{x
T1 (ALt R =2 AR B A M7 A 4 s 2 2021-07-28 0.00 9.28 23,730,454.41| ZEfH{X
72 }%Eﬁ%?ﬁ%@“lw%m%z:mﬁ%ﬁ( 2021-07-28 0.00 425142  23,726,202.99| EH
73 [t R=8 L4728 5 R KR B M 2021-07-28 0.00 77.02|  23,726,125.97| X
T4 |l R = AR 556 A 4 1 3% 2021-07-28 0.00 63.74|  23,726,062.23| X
75 |fFLftEAZ R EEAX R TR E6H s 2021-07-28 0.00 63.02| 23,725,999.21| X
76 g?mg%ﬁzﬁ%lﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬂw%ﬁ R T 5021.07-28 0.00 1288.31|  23724,710.90| Hefk{x
77 Lt R =B ERAE AT A 4 s 2t 2021-07-28 0.00 1,300.91|  23,723,409.99| ZE{HEX
78 ﬁiﬁgg%g%ﬁﬁgﬁggﬁmﬂﬁ (= 2021-07-29 46,894.00 0.00|  23,770,303.99| B3
79 (WHARTANHESE (SETFH20S T 2021-07-29 30,935.92 0.00|  23,801,239.91| R
80 |Wrm4 R7TAMHASE (ZETFH308 Tk 2021-07-29 20,733.22 0.00| 23,821,973.13| &
81 g@#ggfﬁgﬁg;ﬁgﬁmﬁﬁm—mmﬂﬁ( 2021-07-29 33,498.00 0.00|  23,855,471.13| ZfH{X
82 (I REMTIE IR L AH 2021-07-30 0.00 25.00( 23,855446.13| ZH{X
83 |fTRMRITIE LR FLENR 2021-07-30 0.00 10.00| 23,855,436.13( £
84 (NAREBFZR=BEBETIENRTH GRS 2021-07-30 0.00 12,995.32|  23,842,440.81| FEfH{X
85 “?‘éﬁﬁgﬁg—&ﬁﬁmﬁﬁhﬁrﬁliﬁ 2021-07-30 0.00 22,291.50|  23,820,149.31| BEHEX
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